
City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER 

PROGRAM:  Disposal of Stockpiled Brush 

DATE OF ISSUANCE:  July 15, 2024 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3 

OWNER: City of Jackson – 101 Court Street, Jackson, Missouri 63755 

CONTRACTOR:  Herzog Excavating & Demolition, LLC – 24 Green Meadows Ln., Perryville, 
Missouri 63775 

THIS CHANGE ORDER MODIFIES THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS: 

The Mayor and Board of Aldermen have exercised the City's right to renew this contractual 
agreement through the end of 2025.  This is an additional cost to have the contractor remove a new 
pile of brush from the site accumulated thus far in 2024. 

See Attachments 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME 
Original Contract Price: 
$28,600.00 

Original Contract End Date: 
December 31, 2023 

Previous Change Orders: 
$16,000.00 

Net Change from Previous Change Orders: 
0 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: 
$44,600.00 

Contract End Date prior to this Change Order: 
December 31, 2024 

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: 
$24,800.00 

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: 
730 days 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: 
$69,400.00 

Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders: 
December 31, 2025 

Recommended By: ________________________________ _____________________ 
Director of Administrative Services Date 

Approved By: ________________________________ _____________________ 
Mayor, City of Jackson Date 

Accepted By: ________________________________ _____________________ 
Authorized Representative Date 
of the Contractor

Mobile User

Mobile User
07/09/2024


